The BetaGauge Family
for
Real-World
Pressure
Calibration
Martel Electronics Corporation
PO Box 770
Londonderry, NH 03053 USA

custom confi guration by selecting
between any two ranges.
The BetaGauge 311 can be confi gured
by selecting from any range from 0.3,
1, 5, 15, 30, 50, 100, 150, 300, 500, 1000,
1500, 3000, 5000, or 10000 psi.
Both are supplied with soft case, AA
batteries, manual, NIST-traceable
certifi cate, and test leads.
Both are available in kits including the
Pressure Calibrator,  Pt100 RTD Probe,
AA batteries, manual, NIST-traceable
certifi cate, test leads, and hard-sided
carrying case.
Order # Description
BG311-C BetaGauge 311, range in “C” psi
BG311-CK BetaGauge 311 Kit, range in “C” psi
BG321-15 BetaGauge 321, 15/1500 psi ranges
BG321-30 BetaGauge 321, 30/3000 psi ranges
BG321-C/D BetaGauge 321, custom C psi/D psi inter-
nal pressure ranges
BG321-15K BetaGauge 321 Kit, 15/1500 psi ranges
BG321-30K BetaGauge 321 Kit, 30/3000 psi ranges
BG321-C/DK BetaGauge 321 Kit, with custom C psi/D
psi ranges
LTP-100 Pt100 RTD Probe Assembly
BPPA-100 BetaPort-P Pressure Module Adapter
With the triple display of the

four AA alkaline
batteries, and a
calibration certifi -
cate.
Kits include the
BetaGauge 301
Pressure Calibra-
tor, carrying case,
pneumatic pump,
connections and
fi ttings.
Order
#
Description
and Range
BG301-1 BetaGauge 301,
1 psi
BG301-5 BetaGauge 301,
5 psi
BG301-30 BetaGauge 301,
30 psi
BG301-100 BetaGauge 301,
100 psi
BG301-300 BetaGauge 301,
300 psi
BG301K-1 1 psi with MECP100
Pump
BG301K-5 5 psi with MECP100
Pump
BG301K-30 30 psi with
MECP100 Pump
BG301K-
100
100 psi with